Incident Details

Incident

Number

OCFD26005145

OCFD26005166

OCFD26005189

OCFD26005276

OCFD26005286

OCFD26005316

OCFD26005393

Incident

Date

1/19/26

1/19/26

1/19/26

1/19/26

1/19/26

1/19/26

1/19/26

Core primary incident type
category

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Primary Incident Type
Structural involvement
Room and contents fire
Room and contents fire
Structural involvement
Confined cooking /
appliance fire

Structural involvement

Structural involvement

171

Core
station

Fire Station
16

Fire Station
14

Fire Station
24

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
19

Fire Station
30

Fire Station
07

Location Address

5220S135

2536 NW 23rd Street

401 S MERIDIAN AVE

MEDIAN

3217 SW 46th Street

3613 S Stults Avenue

4906 N Steanson Drive

731 SE 12th Street

Location
Zip
73129
73107
73128
73119
73119

73112

73129



