

Incident Details

Incident Number	Incident Date	Core primary incident type category	Primary Incident Type	Core station	Location Address	Location Zip
OCFD26005145	1/19/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 16	5220 S 135	73129
OCFD26005166	1/19/26	Fire	Room and contents fire	Fire Station 14	2536 NW 23rd Street	73107
OCFD26005189	1/19/26	Fire	Room and contents fire	Fire Station 24	401 S MERIDIAN AVE MEDIAN	73128
OCFD26005276	1/19/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 25	3217 SW 46th Street	73119
OCFD26005286	1/19/26	Fire	Confined cooking / appliance fire	Fire Station 19	3613 S Stults Avenue	73119
OCFD26005316	1/19/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 30	4906 N Steanson Drive	73112
OCFD26005393	1/19/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 07	731 SE 12th Street	73129